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Anlage Damen 50 (4er) 1
Horaffenstr. 45, 74564 Crailsheim MF: Kathrin Brunner

m 00491727882850; Kathrin.Brunner@gmx.net

Sportwart/in

Brunner, Ernst Ra. Name (Nat.)

T 0172-9469775 Ernst.brunner@gmx.net

Kett, Carmen
Hagele, Jutta
Beck, Brigitte
Roger, Gabriele
Bender, Susanne Irmgard
Weick, Carola
Riedel, Uschi
Mack, Gabi
Fritz, Andrea

10 Brunner, Kathrin
11 Ulrich, Ute

Jugendwart/in
Galli, Martin
Mcgalli@web.de
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27050122
26150334
26050388
26290170
26450308
26850305
24250158
25450456
26350372
26750310
25950396

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK13,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



